
2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  20,569  30,656  21,390  20,500  18,984  112,099

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  40  28  23  23  147

I  5  14  12  12  10  53

Idf  27  26  36  28  30  147

Idp  657  736  900  914  880  4,087

Int  1,579  2,652  2,751  2,601  2,592  12,175

Lib  66  176  103  76  75  496

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,713  15,823  10,826  9,391  8,348  53,101

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  1  1  0  1  4

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  26  154

Rep  20,414  35,464  22,815  19,810  18,120  116,623

RFP  0  0  1  2  1  4

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party

1



2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  1  1  4  3  9

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  234  488  209  215  161  1,307

Vet  8  8  9  11  5  41

Total  52,361  86,176  59,132  53,624  49,278  300,571
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,169  843  443  197  547  844  940  456

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  21  31  14  7  34  20  20  10

Int  80  64  38  28  109  72  85  13

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  7  2

Npa  657  435  212  132  277  485  507  239

Nrs  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,170  914  522  344  940  1,237  1,110  335

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spa  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uig  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

UNK  18  13  8  4  5  16  13  7

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,129  2,309  1,248  713  1,915  2,680  2,686  1,065

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 664  434  384  575  450  452  143  184  229  422  490

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  22  8  25  19  14  7  5  5  10  14

 68  39  43  108  38  26  5  8  17  16  27

 0  5  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  0  3

 370  289  151  308  251  256  59  76  121  255  278

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 865  721  498  1,015  670  671  141  167  215  463  448

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 10  6  4  1  10  12  4  4  3  11  15

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,991  1,518  1,093  2,035  1,444  1,433  359  445  590  1,179  1,278



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 301  221  75  162  20  1  209  83  623  11,561

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  10

 8  9  4  3  2  0  24  0  6  351

 11  15  8  12  1  0  23  1  61  1,016

 1  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  4  57

 117  138  39  102  12  0  139  18  324  6,247

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  20

 213  262  179  208  21  2  356  30  985  14,702

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 10  7  2  5  1  0  3  0  14  206

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 662  653  308  497  57  3  754  133  2,018  34,195



2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  16  10  26

Dem  61,094  51,005  112,099

Fap  4  1  5

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  85  62  147

I  23  30  53

Idf  66  81  147

Idp  1,852  2,235  4,087

Int  5,614  6,561  12,175

Lib  275  221  496

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,701  23,400  53,101

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  2  2  4

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  1  2

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  87  67  154

Rep  68,567  48,056  116,623

RFP  0  4  4

SFL  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa  4  5  9

Spf  16  8  24

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  4  0  4

UNI  2  0  2

Unk  834  473  1,307

Vet  24  17  41

Total  168,307  132,264  300,571

5



2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,872  3,010  274  112  700  3,976  9,944

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  4  0  2  3  6  16

I  0  0  0  0  2  1  3

Idf  1  6  1  0  1  4  13

Idp  29  105  9  0  50  197  390

Int  90  258  23  4  97  476  948

Lib  8  14  1  1  3  18  45

Npa  503  1,385  117  63  378  1,587  4,033

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Ref  1  2  1  0  1  4  9

Rep  1,128  3,103  364  152  773  3,197  8,717

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  20  33  0  0  5  56  114

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,653  7,927  791  334  2,013  9,528  24,246

District Number

Party
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  0  14  0  11  0  26

Dem  940  22,109  37,643  2,153  49,123  131  112,099

Fap  0  2  0  0  3  0  5

Fvp  0  3  6  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  47  3  70  0  147

I  1  12  22  0  18  0  53

Idf  3  33  53  2  56  0  147

Idp  28  935  1,678  86  1,358  2  4,087

Int  80  2,872  4,861  268  4,087  7  12,175

Lib  6  92  162  10  225  1  496

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  466  10,802  16,897  1,066  23,819  51  53,101

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  0  1  1  2  0  4

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  22  52  5  74  0  154

Rep  1,197  23,453  35,394  1,654  54,831  94  116,623

RFP  0  2  1  1  0  0  4

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa  0  3  3  0  3  0  9

Spf  2  6  2  1  13  0  24

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  4  0  4

UNI  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  14  212  363  21  695  2  1,307

Vet  0  6  19  1  15  0  41

Total  2,743  60,600  97,231  5,272  134,436  289  300,571
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  7  19  0  26

Dem  36,405  68,591  7,103  112,099

Fap  0  4  1  5

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  46  86  15  147

I  17  33  3  53

Idf  57  86  4  147

Idp  1,618  2,303  166  4,087

Int  4,529  7,227  419  12,175

Lib  163  309  24  496

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  16,476  34,086  2,539  53,101

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  2  2  0  4

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  1  1  0  2

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  49  101  4  154

Rep  30,835  79,396  6,392  116,623

RFP  2  2  0  4

SFL  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party

9



2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa  3  6  0  9

Spf  7  17  0  24

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  2  2  4

UNI  0  2  0  2

Unk  332  890  85  1,307

Vet  14  25  2  41

Total  90,579  193,229  16,763  300,571
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  813  351  1,164

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  27  7  34

Int  90  18  108

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  374  175  549

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  751  402  1,153

Unk  10  4  14

Vet  5  0  5

Total  2,078  962  3,040

District Number

Party
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  20,569  30,656  21,384  20,506  18,984  112,099

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  40  28  23  23  147

I  5  14  12  12  10  53

Idf  27  26  36  28  30  147

Idp  657  736  899  915  880  4,087

Int  1,579  2,652  2,750  2,602  2,592  12,175

Lib  66  176  103  76  75  496

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,713  15,823  10,812  9,405  8,348  53,101

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  1  1  0  1  4

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  26  154

Rep  20,414  35,464  22,796  19,829  18,120  116,623

RFP  0  0  1  2  1  4

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  1  1  4  3  9

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  234  488  207  217  161  1,307

Vet  8  8  9  11  5  41

Total  52,361  86,176  59,089  53,667  49,278  300,571
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  10  9  26

Dem  16,813  52,775  42,511  112,099

Fap  0  1  4  5

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  17  64  66  147

I  5  28  20  53

Idf  20  87  40  147

Idp  610  2,304  1,173  4,087

Int  1,441  6,861  3,873  12,175

Lib  65  220  211  496

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,584  24,396  21,121  53,101

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  2  1  4

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  2

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  28  72  54  154

Rep  16,743  51,586  48,294  116,623

RFP  0  4  0  4

SFL  0  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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2/27/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa  0  5  4  9

Spf  6  9  9  24

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  2  0  2  4

UNI  0  0  2  2

Unk  189  480  638  1,307

Vet  7  19  15  41

Total  43,547  138,949  118,075  300,571
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